PAC-1700 7-Slot Full Size Industrial PC Chassis
PAC-1060 5-slot Full-size Chassis
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models ISA/PCI/PCISA
PCI-5S
IP-5SA
1/3/2
1/3/1
■ Drive Bays : 1x5.25" ,1x3.5" HDD Drive
 Optional FCD-501 3-in-1 compact drive bay to support
 1xslim CD-ROM, 3.5"FDD and 2xUSB port
■ Cooling Fan: One 8cm cooling fan with removable filter
■ Backplane : PCI-5S  IP-5SA
■ Power supply : ACE-1010A 170W ATX power supply (with PFC)
■ Vibration : 5~17Hz, 0.1" double amplitude displacement
  17~640Hz, 1.5G acceleration peak to peak
■ Shock : 10G acceleration peak to peak (11ms)
■ Color : Dark Blue (PANTONE 433C)
■ Dimension : 166(W) x 193(H) x 414(D) mm
■ Net/GW: 6/8 (kg)
■ PAC-1060/ Backplane  /ACE-1010A
5-slot Chassis with ACE-1010A 170W ATX Power Supply (with PFC)
Contact Supplier about other optional power supply
PCI-5S / IP-5SA
Removable
ACE-1010A
170W ATX
Power Supply
SPECIFICATIONS
■ Front panel with door to protect the system safety
■ Front panel made of plastic
■ Drive Bays: 1 x 3.5" FDD
   1 x 5.25" Drive
   2 x 3.5" Internal HDD
■ Design with fan fault detecting system
■ Support 7 slots full size backplane:
 PCIAGP-6S(R), PCI-7S/7S2, IP-7S...
■ Support PS/2 Size ACE-832A/AP 300W Power supply
■ Vibration:
 5~17 Hz, 0.1" double amplitude displacement
 17~640 Hz, 1.5G acceleration peak to peak.
■ Shock: 10G acceleration peak to peak (11ms)
■ Color: Dark Blue (Pantone 433C)
■ Dimension: 192(W) x 253(H) x 432(D) mm
■ Net/GW: 8/10 (kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION
■ PAC-1700 / ACE-832A
 7-Slot full size chassis with ACE-832A 300W ATX power supply
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Models ISA/PCI/PCISA
BP-7S
IP-7SA  New
7 / 0 / 0
2 / 4 / 1
Power Supply
ACE-916A
ACE-816A
■ Drive Bays : 2 x 5.25" Drive, 1x3.5" FDD
■ Cooling Fans: One 8cm cooling fan with removable filter
■ Backplane :
■ Power supply :  ACE-816A/816AP, ACE-916AP/ACE-716C/T
■ Vibration : 5~17Hz, 0.1" double amplitude displacement
  17~640Hz, 1.5G acceleration peak to peak
■ Shock : 10G acceleration peak to peak (11ms)
■ Color : PANTONE 433C
■ Dimensions : 321(W) x 176(H) x 279(D)mm
■ Net/GW: 6/8 (kg)
■ PAC-700/IP-7SA/ACE-816A 7-slot half-size Chassis with ACE-816A 150W ATX
  Power Supply and IP-7SA Backplane
■ PAC-700/BP-7S/ACE-916A 7-slot half-size Chassis with ACE-916A 150W
  Power Supply and BP-7S Backplane
Contact supplier about the other optional power supply
PAC-1700
PAC-1060
PAC-700 7-slot Half-size Chassis